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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layna Flesh202
Airborne

9.250 9.725 9.6509.625 38.250
4T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Byun209
Airborne

9.550 9.725 9.5259.400 38.200
1 1T 4T 2 2 

2 

Maiya Nishime203
Airborne

8.900 9.700 9.5009.275 37.375
13T 3 8T 3 3 

3 

Nandhini Senthil198
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.650 9.2509.300 37.225
10T 4 6T 9T 4 

4 

Kahlia Ransom194
HD

8.900 9.300 9.3509.425 36.975
13T 12 3 4T 5T

5T

Absa Fall205
CSC- Race

9.175 9.350 9.3259.125 36.975
7 9T 10 6T 5T

5T

Tia Ravara206
Pacific West

9.275 9.575 9.2008.850 36.900
3 5 12T 13 7 

7 

Camille Mantoani210
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.250 8.5759.400 36.525
2 13 4T 17 8 

8 

Brooke Chandler196
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.225 9.0259.025 36.475
6 14 11 15 9 

9 

Alyra Andes199
Oroville

9.250 9.425 9.2508.450 36.375
4T 6 16 9T 10 

10 

Marissa Gutierrez207
Technique

9.050 9.375 9.0508.850 36.325
9 8 12T 14 11 

11 

Tatiana Collins208
Elevate

8.250 9.350 9.2509.300 36.150
17 9T 6T 9T 12 

12 

Marisa Laird197
San Mateo

7.950 9.325 9.3259.475 36.075
18 11 2 6T 13 

13 

Torri Tavenner211
Oroville

9.100 9.400 8.9508.525 35.975
8 7 15 16 14 

14 

Jennifer Kuramoto204
Gold Star

8.375 8.300 9.3509.275 35.300
16 17 8T 4T 15 

15 

Vanessa Franze195
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.400 9.3258.425 35.175
10T 16 17 6T 16 

16 

Ysabell Myhres201
Gymtowne

8.425 8.575 9.2508.550 34.800
15 15 14 9T 17 

17 

Allison Francis200
Oroville

8.925 8.200 0.0007.550 24.675
12 18 18 18 18 

18 
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